https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=w8a2rMSf-KM 

Reading, Writing Numbers and Decimal Numbers, and Dividing by 10 and 100 
Using the number cards below, make 5 digit numbers. Create at least 6 of these. You can use 
the place value mat if you need to. 
Example: 
32,452 = thirty two thousand, four hundred and fifty two 

Order the numbers from smallest to largest. 

Watch this video: 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=pbPLPUqwhZ4 

Divide each of your numbers by 10 and write the new answer. 
Divide each original number by 100 and write the answer. 
Divide each original answer by 1000 and write the answer.